Part#: FC4L64R050FER Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 0.05 OHM 2W 2512 WIDE In Stock: 91065
RFQ
Part#: FC4L64R030FER Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES SMD 0.03 OHM 2W 2512 WIDE In Stock: 75096
RFQ
Part#: FC4L64R015FER Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES SMD 0.015 OHM 2W 2512 WIDE In Stock: 76429
RFQ
Part#: FC4SDCBMF11.0592-T1 Manufacturers: Fox Electronics
Description: CRYSTAL 11.0592MHZ 20PF SMD In Stock: 431678
RFQ
Part#: FC4SBBMD16.0-T1 Manufacturers: Fox Electronics
Description: CRYSTAL 16.0000MHZ 20PF SMD In Stock: 114318
RFQ
Part#: FC4L64R020FER Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES SMD 0.02 OHM 2W 2512 WIDE In Stock: 91113
RFQ
Part#: FC4SBDMD24.0-T1 Manufacturers: Fox Electronics
Description: CRYSTAL 24.0000MHZ 20PF SMD In Stock: 41992
RFQ
Part#: FC4SDCBMF10.0-T1 Manufacturers: Fox Electronics
Description: CRYSTAL 10.0000MHZ 20PF SMD In Stock: 264357
RFQ
Part#: FC4L64R030DER Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 0.03 OHM 2W 2512 WIDE In Stock: 61129
RFQ
Part#: FC4SDCBMF16.0-T1 Manufacturers: Fox Electronics
Description: CRYSTAL 16.0000MHZ 20PF SMD In Stock: 311133
RFQ
Part#: FC4SDCBMF14.31818-T1 Manufacturers: Fox Electronics
Description: CRYSTAL 14.31818MHZ 20PF SMD In Stock: 472365
RFQ
Part#: FC4SDCBGF4.194304-T1 Manufacturers: Fox Electronics
Description: CRYSTAL 4.194304MHZ 12PF SMD In Stock: 339736
RFQ
Part#: FC4L64R050DER Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 0.05 OHM 2W 2512 WIDE In Stock: 57235
RFQ
Part#: FC4SDCBMF12.288-T1 Manufacturers: Fox Electronics
Description: CRYSTAL 12.2880MHZ 20PF SMD In Stock: 445460
RFQ
Part#: FC4L64R020DER Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 0.02 OHM 2W 2512 WIDE In Stock: 61268
RFQ
Part#: FC4SDCBLF3.579545-T1 Manufacturers: Fox Electronics
Description: CRYSTAL 3.579545MHZ 18PF SMD In Stock: 337065
RFQ
Part#: FC4SDCBMF12.0-T1 Manufacturers: Fox Electronics
Description: CRYSTAL 12.0000MHZ 20PF SMD In Stock: 486252
RFQ
Part#: FC4L64R015DER Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 0.015 OHM 2W 2512 WIDE In Stock: 66033
RFQ
Part#: FC4L64R025FER Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 0.025 OHM 2W 2512 WIDE In Stock: 82502
RFQ
Part#: FC4SDCBMF14.7456-T1 Manufacturers: Fox Electronics
Description: CRYSTAL 14.7456MHZ 20PF SMD In Stock: 501878
RFQ
Fox Electronics FC4SBDMD20.0-T1
FC4SBDMD20.0-T1
Part Number FC4SBDMD20.0-T1
Manufacturer Fox Electronics
Description CRYSTAL 20.0000MHZ 20PF SMD
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 35960 pcs
Product Photo FC4SBDMD20.0-T1-001.jpg , FC4SBDMD20.0-T1-002.jpg , FC4SBDMD20.0-T1-003.jpg , FC4SBDMD20.0-T1-004.jpg , FC4SBDMD20.0-T1-005.jpg
Category Crystals, Oscillators, Resonators
Type MHz Crystal
Size / Dimension 0.157" L x 0.098" W (4.00mm x 2.50mm)
Series FX425B
Ratings -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 4-SMD, No Lead
Other Names
631-1041-2
FC4SBDMD20.0
FX425B-20
FX425B-20.000
Operating Temperature -10°C ~ 60°C
Operating Mode Fundamental
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Load Capacitance 20pF
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Height - Seated (Max) 0.032" (0.80mm)
Frequency Tolerance ±50ppm
Frequency Stability ±50ppm
Frequency 20MHz
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 80 Ohms
Detailed Description 20MHz ±50ppm Crystal 20pF 80 Ohms 4-SMD, No Lead
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Fox Electronics series electronic components. We have 35960 pieces of Fox Electronics FC4SBDMD20.0-T1 in
stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for FC4SBDMD20.0-T1
FC4SBDMD20.0-T1 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy FC4SBDMD20.0-T1 with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
FC4SBDMD20.0-T1 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Fox Electronics Hong Kong
CRYSTAL 20.0000MHZ 20PF SMD DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
C4BS Series
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com